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1871 census transcription details for: Court, Toxteth Park, Liverpool

National Archive Reference:

RG number: RG10

Piece: 3793

Folio: 44

Page: 13

Reg. District: West Derby
Sub District: Toxteth Park
Parish: Toxteth Park
Enum. District: 2

Ecclesiastical District:
City/Municipal Borough: Liverpool

Birth Year Occupation Where Born

Address: Court, Toxteth Park, Liverpool
County: Lancashire

Name Relation Condition Sex Age
O DONNELL, StephenHead M 30

O DONNELL, Bridget Wife F 32

O DONNELL, Bridget Daughter F 10

O DONNELL, Martin Son M 7

O DONNELL, Jane  Daughter F 2
BLUNT, Patrick Boarder M 28
MCDONNAL, MatthewBoarder M 30

© brightsolid online publishing Itd

1841
1839
1861
1864
1869
1843
1841

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Lancashire
Ireland

Ireland

www.findmypast.co.uk/CensusHouseholdSearchServiet?censusYear=18718&pf=Y&uir=11369650&lineN 0=23&lineN oSuffix=0

1M


javascript:window.print()
javascript:self.close()

