

Print Close

1871 census transcription details for: Court, Toxteth Park, Liverpool

National Archive Reference:

 RG number:
 RG10

 Piece:
 3793

 Folio:
 44

 Page:
 13

Reg. District: West Derby
Sub District: Toxteth Park
Parish: Toxteth Park

Enum. District: 2

Ecclesiastical District:

City/Municipal Borough: Liverpool

Address: Court, Toxteth Park, Liverpool

County: Lancashire

Name	Relation	Condition	Sex	Age	Birth Year	Occupation	Where Born
O DONNELL, Stephe	nHead		М	30	1841		Ireland
O DONNELL, Bridget	Wife		F	32	1839		Ireland
O DONNELL, Bridget	Daughter		F	10	1861		Ireland
O DONNELL, Martin	Son		M	7	1864		Ireland
O DONNELL, Jane	Daughter		F	2	1869		Lancashire
BLUNT, Patrick	Boarder		M	28	1843		Ireland
MCDONNAL, Matthe	wBoarder		M	30	1841		Ireland

[©] brightsolid online publishing Itd